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Bus 88 Central Reading - Theale Green School via Oxford 
Road, Dee Park, Tilehurst Triangle
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Direction
Friar Street — Theale Green School Bus Park

41 stops

Open route schedule

Friar Street

Cheapside

Waylen Street

George Street

Reading West Rail Station - Oxford Road

Beresford Road

West Village - Tesco

Wantage Road

Brock Gardens

Pond House

Brisbane Road

Dee Road Fire Station

Oak Tree House

Ranikhet

Tay Road

Tern Close

Dee Road Top

Dryland House

Church End Lane

Corwen Road

St Michaels

Route schedule
Friar Street — Theale Green School Bus Park

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Friar Street

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-88-3844823529-746053783
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Keswick Close

Tilehurst Triangle

Chapel Hill

Mayfair

City Road

Water Tower

Yew Tree Rise

Royal Avenue

Sovereign Way

Conway Road

Garston Crescent Summit

Oliver Drive West

Calcot Post Office

Mayfield Avenue

Calcot Sainsbury's

Brewery Court

The Crown

Theale Primary School

Theale Green School

Theale Green School Bus Park



Direction
Theale Green School Bus Park — Station Road

38 stops

Open route schedule

Theale Green School Bus Park

Theale Green School

The Crown

Brewery Court

Calcot Sainsbury's

Mayfield Avenue

Calcot Post Office

Oliver Drive West

Garston Crescent Summit

Conway Road

Sovereign Way

Royal Avenue

Yew Tree Rise

Water Tower

City Road

Chapel Hill

Tilehurst Triangle

Keswick Close

St Michaels

Corwen Road

Church End Lane

Dryland House

Dee Road Top

Tern Close

Tay Road

Route schedule
Theale Green School Bus Park — Station Road

Monday 15:10

Tuesday 15:10

Wednesday 15:10

Thursday 15:10

Friday 15:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Theale Green School Bus Park

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-88-3844823529-746053783


Ranikhet

Dee Road Fire Station

Brisbane Road

Pond House

Brock Gardens

Wantage Road

West Village - Tesco

Beresford Road

Reading West Rail Station - Oxford Road

George Street

Waylen Street

Cheapside

Station Road

88 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tilehurst

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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